
75 degrees - 0-2 mph 
cross wind
Put 1, 2, or 0 in the box
2- Middle 1/3 of upright
1- Outside 2/3 of upright
0- Missed FG

Name
Grad 
Year

Block 
Size Kick 1 Kick 1 Kick 2 Kick 2 Kick 3 Kick 3 Kick 4 Kick 4 Kick 5 Kick 5 Kick 6 Kick 6 Kick 7 Kick 7 Kick 8 Kick 8 Kick 9 Kick  9 Kick 10 Kick 10 Kick 11 Kick 11 Kick 12 Kick 12 Kick 13 Kick 13 Made Total Points

1 Daniel Jackson 2025 G 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 1 30 R 2 35 L 2 35 R 1 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 2 45 R 2 50 M 0 55 M 10 13 17

2 Kenny Steffens 2024 G 1 20 M 2 25 L 1 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 2 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 2 40 R 2 45 L 1 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 10 13 16

3 Patrick Gardner 2025 1 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 2 30 R 2 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 2 40 R 1 45 L 1 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 10 12 16

4 Owen Morley 2026 1 1 20 M 2 25 L 1 25 R 1 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 2 35 R 1 40 L 2 40 R 1 45 L 1 45 R 1 50 M 0 55 M 11 13 15

5 Matthew Hansen 2023 G 2 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 2 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 2 35 R 0 40 L 2 40 R 2 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 9 13 14

6 Will Gremmels 2026 1 0 20 M 1 25 L 0 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 2 35 L 2 35 R 2 40 L 2 40 R 1 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 8 13 14

7 Satchell Johnson 2024 G 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 0 30 R 1 35 L 2 35 R 0 40 L 2 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 7 12 13

8 Rylan Greene 2026 2 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 2 30 R 1 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 8 13 12

9 Brycen Morley 2025 G 1 20 M 2 25 L 0 25 R 2 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 0 35 R 1 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 1 45 R 1 50 M 0 55 M 9 13 11

10 Carter Bloom 2024 G 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 1 30 R 0 35 L 0 35 R 1 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 7 12 11

11 Kellen Brown 2026 1 1 20 M 1 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 2 30 R 2 35 L 2 35 R 0 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 7 12 11

12 John Thompson 2024 G 1 20 M 1 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 0 35 R 0 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 2 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 7 12 10

13 Thomas Geiger 2026 2 1 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 0 35 R 0 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 5 13 9

14 Bode Skifstrom 2024 1 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 0 30 R 0 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 5 12 8

15 Carter Smith 2024 G 0 20 M 1 25 L 2 25 R 0 30 L 0 30 R 0 35 L 1 35 R 2 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 5 12 7

16 Iggy Amorrortu 2028 1/2 2 20 M 1 25 L 0 25 R 0 30 L 2 30 R 1 35 L 0 35 R 1 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 5 12 7

17 20 M 25 L 25 R 30 L 30 R 35 L 35 R 40 L 40 R 45 L 45 R 50 M 55 M 12 0



Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right

75 degrees - 0-2 mph 
cross wind Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 3 Punt 3 Punt 3 Ave Ave Ave Total Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 3 Punt 3 Punt 3 Ave Ave Ave Total

Name Grad Year Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang
Field 
Location Points Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Field Location Points

1 Leighton Keilen 2023 35 3.57 37 3.41 53 4.47 41.67 3.82 0.00 79.83 41 4.56 44 4.53 47 4.56 44.00 4.55 0.00 89.50

2 Rodrigo Castaneda Trans 22 4.85 30 3.81 35 4.38 29.00 4.35 0.00 72.47 35 3.84 21 3.75 20 3.72 25.33 3.77 0.00 63.03

3 Issac Maneval JUCO 27 3.97 28 4.41 33 3.63 29.33 4.00 0.00 69.37 30 4.44 33 4.25 33 3.63 32.00 4.11 0.00 73.07

4 Eldon De Avila 2024 36 3.19 32 3.06 37 3.63 35.00 3.29 0.00 67.93 25 3.28 27 2.94 28 3.50 26.67 3.24 0.00 59.07

5 Asa Heeren 2028 22 3.06 31 3.50 28 3.62 27.00 3.39 0.00 60.93 17 2.34 25 3.12 21 2.72 21.00 2.73 0.00 48.27

6 Joseph Vnak 2025 11 2.50 29 3.06 28 3.94 22.67 3.17 0.00 54.33 30 3.87 26 3.15 27 3.50 27.67 3.51 0.00 62.73

7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Name Grad Year FG Score FG Grade Punt Score Punt Grade Grades
Rodrigo Castaneda Trans N/A x D2 Ready D1 FBS Ready
Issac Maneval JUCO N/A x D2 Ready D1 FBS P5 Ready
Leighton Keilen 2023 N/A x D1 FBS P5 Ready D1 FBS G5 Ready
Matthew Hansen 2023 x D1 FCS Ready N/A D1 FCS Ready
Bode Skifstrom 2024 x Developing with Minor Adjustments N/A D2 Ready
Carter Bloom 2024 x D3 Ready N/A D2 Potential
Carter Smith 2024 x Developing with Minor Adjustments N/A D3 Ready
Eldon De Avila 2024 N/A x D3 Ready Developing with Minor Adjustments
John Thompson 2024 x D3 Ready N/A Still Developing
Kenny Steffens 2024 x D1 FBS Ready N/A
Satchell Johnson 2024 x D3 Ready N/A
Brycen Morley 2025 x D1 FCS Ready N/A
Daniel Jackson 2025 x D1 FBS Ready N/A
Joseph Vnak 2025 N/A x D3 Ready
Patrick Gardner 2025 x D1 FCS Ready N/A
Thomas Vnak 2025 N/A N/A
Kellen Brown 2026 x Developing with Minor Adjustments N/A
Owen Morley 2026 x D1 FCS Ready N/A
Rylan Greene 2026 x D3 Ready N/A
Thomas Geiger 2026 x Still Developing N/A
Will Gremmels 2026 x D3 Ready N/A
Asa Heeren 2028 N/A x D3 Ready
Iggy Amorrortu 2028 x Still Developing N/A

Long Snapper
Name Grad Year LS Score LS Grade
Name Year
Name Year
Name Year
Name Year
Name Year


